ELM R18 Director
Barco's ELM R18 Director combines exceptional light output and high resolution
with advanced signal processing to deliver a remarkable performance break-
through for large screen video projection.
Equipped with an innovative Digital Light ProcessingTM (DLPTM) sub-system,
including high-resolution Digital Mirror DevicesTM (DMDTM) and a state-of-the-art
optical system, the ELM R18 delivers an ultra-high light output of 17500 center

Fixed inputs (standard) 2x configurable 5 cable (BNC) • 2x DVI
Modular inputs 1x SDI (+ loop through) (standard) • 1x HDSDI (+ loop through) (optional)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector R9001990
Spare lamp R9841450
LENSES
Fixed focal lenses LD 0.8 R9840420
QLD 1.2 R9840120
Zoom lenses QLD 1.5 - 2.0 R9840130
QLD 2.0 - 2.5 R9840140
QLD 2.5 - 4.0 R9840150
QLD 4.0 - 7.0 R9840160
QLD 5.6 - 12.0 R9840430
(1) measured with QLD 1.5 - 2.0 on axis
(2) all current video sources in composite, S-VHS, RGB or component or Serial digital format
all current proposed HDTV, extended and improved television standards (1080i, 720p, ...)
computer and workstations with a resolution up to 1,600 x 1,200